
HSBC Personal Account (ex HSBC Premier) Service Charges (As of January, 2013)

Please be noted that service charges connected with account closure are free until further notice.

＊1   Includes accounts with The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited and HSBC group companies
         engaged in banking business.
＊2   Remittances via telephone will only be available to your own account at another bank. The maximum transfer
         limit will be 500,000 yen (or equivalent) per daily total.

- Domestic transfer (yen, foreign currency)
- International remittance to international HSBC account (yen, foreign currency) 

International remittances to non-HSBC accounts are not available.

International
Remittance

Domestic
Transfer

Transaction Type Tokyo Branch Telephone＊2 Mail-In Remarks

To international
HSBC＊1 account

5,000

5,000

5,000

1,000

1,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

Not Available

3,000

800

800

5,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

800

800

5,000

3,000

3,000

To international
non-HSBC account

Cancellation or
change request

To non-HSBC foreign
currency account

Non-resident
yen transfer

Cancellation or 
change request

Separate fees charged by 
intermediary banks 
including HSBC Group 
banks (not HSBC Japan) 
(“International Fees”) may 
apply.

International Fees may 
apply separately.

International Fees may 
apply separately.

Transfers between HSBC 
Tokyo Branch’s 
Sub-branches are free.

To HSBC account
(yen, foreign currency)

To non-HSBC account
(yen)

(JPY)



The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited
The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited is the founding member of the HSBC Group, headquartered in London, UK.

Below Balance
Fee

Reissue of Monthly
Account Statement

Issue of Balance
Certificate

Other Transaction Charges Remarks

1,000 / copy

1,000 / copy

JPY 5,000
equivalent/month

Posted to the registered address at a later date. Please allow
several days for delivery.

When both of the conditions below are met, the Below Balance 
Fee will be charged. 
• No outstanding balance other than yen and/or foreign currency 

(7 major currencies＊3) savings account(s).
• Monthly Average Balance is below 10 million yen equivalent＊4

The Below Balance Fee will be deducted from your Yen Savings 
Account. If the balance in the Yen Savings Account is below 
5,000 yen, the Below Balance Fee will be deducted from, and in 
the order of, the Yen Savings Account and the Multi Currency 
Savings Account (＊5) until fully paid.

FMBP130104_E

(JPY)

＊3 7 Major Currencies refer to USD, EUR, GBP, AUD, NZD, CAD and HKD.
＊4 The currency exchange rates to be applied to calculate the average monthly balance in Japanese yen will be such 

exchange rates as separately designated by HSBC.
＊5 If there are balances in more than one foreign currency in your Multi Currency Savings Account, the Below 

Balance Fee will be deducted from, and in the order of, JPY, USD, EUR, GBP, AUD, NZD and HKD until fully 
paid.  The currency exchange rate applied for calculation of Japanese yen equivalent amount of the Below Balance 
Fee is our Board Rate (TTM rate) of previous month end. For details of the Board Rate, please visit our Website.

PLEASE NOTE
●  All charges are tax inclusive. 
●  Remittance fee as of effective date will apply. 
●  This fees are as of January 2013 and subject to change.
●  For transactions and/or services at HSBC international branches, fees prescribed by the respective countries 

will apply. 
●  For other fees, please visit our website or contact us at 0120-777-268 (domestic/toll -free) 81-3-5204-5001

(overseas/charged) 9:00am-5:00pm, Monday to  Friday ( Tokyo time).


